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BABY PRINCIPESSE SCHEMA PUNTO CROCE

DESIGNED BY: SIMONETTA SABATUCCI
WWW.IDEEAPUNTOCROCE.IT

Fabric: Aida 14, White
250w X 128h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 45.36w X 23.22h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ i 2 DMC 155 Blue Violet-MD DK
[ | ] 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK

B . 2 DMC 301 Mahogany-MD

E = 2 DMC 310 Black

O % 2 DMC 341 Blue Violet-LT

[ /] 2 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK

= R 2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK

[ & 2 DMC 422 Hazelnut Brown-LT
B 8 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

m K 2  DMC 563 Jade-LT

O /) 2 DMC 598 Turquoise-LT

o i) 2 DMC 603 Cranberry

Ol ‘e 2 DMC 605 Cranberry-VY LT

[ ] [ | 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
[ | [ ] 2 DMC 699 Christmas Green
[ [ | 2 DMC 700 Christmas Green-BRT
B v 2 DMC 702 Kelly Green

O [ 2 DMC 704 Chartreuse-BRT

HE n 2 DMC 718 Plum

] f 4 2 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT

] B 2 DMC 743 Yellow-MD

] N 2 DMC 747 Sky Blue-VY LT

] < 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
[ | [ ] 2 DMC 796 Royal Blue-DK

[ [ | 2 DMC 797 Royal Blue

B W 2 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK

o . 2 DMC 813 Blue-LT

[ | [ -] 2 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK
B = 2 DMC 826 Blue-MD

O (O] 2 DMC 827 Blue-VY LT



Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 828 Blue-UL VY LT

DMC 891 Carnation-DK

DMC 898 Coffee Brown-VY DK
DMC 915 Plum-DK

DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT

DMC 995 Electric Blue-DK
DMC 996 Electric Blue-MD

DMC 3047 Yellow Beige-LT

DMC 3341 Apricot

DMC 3607 Plum-LT

DMC 3608 Plum-VvVY LT

DMC 3689 Mauve-LT

DMC 3712 Salmon-MD

DMC 3753 Antique Blue-UL VY LT
DMC 3766 Peacock Blue-LT

DMC 3771 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
DMC 3776 Mahogany-LT

DMC 3811 Turquoise-vVY LT

DMC 3820 Straw-DK

DMC 3844 Bright Turquoise-DK
DMC 3846 Bright Turquoise-LT
DMC 3852 Straw-VY DK

DMC 5200 White

(IEENOORNOC0OECENOCEECEEEnd]
¥NEErFYFEdd FTFXrFEfSEEVEEES .~
NN S SN S S O S O S S S S S O S S SR SN

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ | [ ] 2 DMC 310 Black

O % 2 DMC 341 Blue Violet-LT

= i 2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK

I x 2 DMC 563 Jade-LT

O i) 2 DMC 603 Cranberry

Ol ‘e 2 DMC 605 Cranberry-VY LT

[ | [ | 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT

[ [ | 2 DMC 700 Christmas Green-BRT
B Y] 2 DMC 702 Kelly Green

O ¥ 2 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT

L] E 2 DMC 743 Yellow-MD

[ - ] 2 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK

B W 2 DMC 826 Blue-MD

] - 2 DMC 828 Blue-UL VY LT

] v 2 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT
. 2 DMC 3047 Yellow Beige-LT

] i 2 DMC 3753 Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Ol » 2 DMC 3771 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT



Symbol Strands Type Number Color

m m 2 DMC
] % 2 DMC

3776
5200

Mahogany-LT
White

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

EEEEEEN ((FEfEEN 0O eEEEE FOEeCEefeEmmE
EONENEEES " OFEeNENLA X €O SEENE SO FCN-ENER=
NRNDDNDNDNDNDDNDNNNNDNNDNNODDNDNODNDNDNNDNNDNDNDNDMNDNDNDDNNNDNDMNDMNDMNDNMNDMNDNDNDNDMNDNDMNDDNDDNDDNDDND

155
300
301
310
341
400
407
422
435
563
598
603
605
666
699
700
702
704
718
742
743
747
762
796
797
798
813
817
826
827
828
891
898
915
938
950
995
996
3047
3607

Blue Violet-MD DK
Mahogany-VY DK
Mahogany-MD

Black

Blue Violet-LT
Mahogany-DK
Desert Sand-DK
Hazelnut Brown-LT
Brown-VY LT
Jade-LT
Turquoise-LT
Cranberry
Cranberry-vY LT
Christmas Red-BRT
Christmas Green
Christmas Green-BRT
Kelly Green
Chartreuse-BRT
Plum

Tangerine-LT
Yellow-MD

Sky Blue-VY LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Royal Blue-DK
Royal Blue

Delft Blue-DK
Blue-LT

Coral Red-VY DK
Blue-MD

Blue-VY LT
Blue-UL VY LT
Carnation-DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Plum-DK

Coffee Brown-UL DK
Desert Sand-LT
Electric Blue-DK
Electric Blue-MD
Yellow Beige-LT
Plum-LT



Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 3608 Plum-VY LT

DMC 3689 Mauve-LT

DMC 3753 Antique Blue-UL VY LT
DMC 3766 Peacock Blue-LT

DMC 3771 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
DMC 3776 Mahogany-LT

DMC 3811 Turquoise-VY LT

DMC 3820 Straw-DK

DMC 3844 Bright Turquoise-DK
DMC 3846 Bright Turquoise-LT
DMC 3852 Straw-VY DK

DMC 5200 White

EEROONCEROOE
ANEEE Y ESE S pE

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

O () 1 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK
= (] 1 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

[ | o 1 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK
H e 1 DMC 915 P1um-DK

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ | 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK

B = 2 pDMC 310 Black

B = 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

B — 2 pMC 700 Christmas Green-BRT
] 2 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT

B — 2 DMC 898 Coffee Brown-VY DK
B = 2 DMC 3857 Rosewood-DK

] 2 DMC 5200 White



